Position

Senior Project Manager

Engineering Systems Analyst

Associate Water Resources
Specialist

Associate Water Resources
Specialist

Senior Water Conservation
Specialist

Staff Analyst

Assistant Water Resources
Specialist Il

Water Conservation Specialist Il

Water Conservation Specialist ||

Water Conservation Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Water Supply Planning
And Conservation Unit

Total Wages

$185,460

$151,934

$137,872

$134,449

$125,998

$103,155

$96,222

$94,664

$90,727

$84,691

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$62,867
$51,533
$56,461
$51,995
$37,908
$40,149
$25,467
$41,732

$41,695

$35,572



