Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$185,460	\$62,867
Engineering Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$151,934	\$51,533
Associate Water Resources Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$137,872	\$56,461
Associate Water Resources Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$134,449	\$51,995
Senior Water Conservation Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$125,998	\$37,908
Staff Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$103,155	\$40,149
Assistant Water Resources Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$96,222	\$25,467
Water Conservation Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$94,664	\$41,732
Water Conservation Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$90,727	\$41,695
Water Conservation Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Supply Planning And Conservation Unit	\$84,691	\$35,572